
Away

Athletics

Red Snappers

Away

Royals

Away

Athletics

Shockers

Away

Braves

Away

Red Snappers

Royals

Away

Shockers

Away

Shockers

Athletics

Away

Royals

Away

Red Snappers

Royals

Away

Aces

Away

Braves

Athletics

Away

6/26/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Shockers

6/26/2024 - Wednesday

6/24/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

6/24/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Braves

6/24/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Aces

7/8/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Aces

7/10/2024 - Wednesday

7/8/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

7/8/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Royals

Date Time Location Home

7/15/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

7/10/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Red Snappers

7/17/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

8/5/2024 - Monday

Date Time

7/15/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Athletics

7/15/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Aces

Location Home

8/5/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Red Snappers

8/5/2024 6:30 PM

8/7/2024 - Wednesday

7/17/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Braves

Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Aces

Date Time Location Home

8/12/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

8/7/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Braves

8/14/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

8/19/2024 - Monday

Date Time

8/12/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Braves

8/12/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Athletics

Location Home

8/19/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Shockers

8/19/2024 6:30 PM

8/21/2024 - Wednesday

8/14/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Shockers

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Red Snappers

Date Time Location Home

2024 Beaufort Adult Baseball



Aces

Away

Shockers

Braves

Away

Red Snappers

Away

Braves

Red Snappers

Aces

Away

Braves

Aces

Away

Shockers

Away

Aces

Athletics

Away

Royals

Date Time Location Home

8/26/2024 - Monday

8/21/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Royals

8/26/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Athletics

8/26/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Aces

Location Home

8/28/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Royals

6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Shockers

8/28/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time

9/4/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 Athletics

9/4/2024 - Wednesday

9/4/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Royals

9/4/2024

6:30 PM

9/9/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

9/9/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Athletics

9/18/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Red Snappers

9/16/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Braves

9/16/2024 6:30 PM

9/18/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Shockers

9/11/2024 - Wednesday

Date

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Royals

9/9/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Red Snappers

Time Location Home

9/16/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

9/11/2024


